
Conference Periods and Contact Information 
 
Communication, collaboration, and support between home and school are vital elements in the growth of our 
students.  If at any time you have a question or concern in regards to your child, please do not hesitate to 
contact your student’s teacher or the school office.  The following information lists conference periods and 
contact information for the Weimar High School staff: 

 
Conference Period 7:55-8:47     Conference Period 1:50-2:37 

Natalie Krejci, nkrejci@weimarisd.org    Anne Douglas, adouglas@weimarisd.org 

Lee Mueller, lmueller@weimarisd.org 

Kassidy Bray, kbray@weimarisd.org 

 

Conference Period 8:50-9:37     Conference Period 2:40-3:27 

Melissa Clark, mclark@weimarisd.org    Megan Dornak, mdornak@weimarisd.org 

Cory Morrison, cmorrison@weimarisd.org   Jakob Rehak, jrehak@weimarisd.org 

Misty Mican, mmican@weimarisd.org    Rebecca Moreno, rmoreno@weimarisd.org 

 

Conference Period 9:40-10:27     Other Emails: 

Roger Maupin, rmaupin@weimarisd.org   Stacy Heger, sheger@weimarisd.org 

Jordan Trees, jtrees@weimarisd.org    Lindsay Fisbeck, lfisbeck@weimarisd.org 

David Wicke, dwicke@weimarisd.org    Leslie Kloesel, lkloesel@weimarisd.org 

Kelli Thumann, kthumann@weimarisd.org   Eleazar Moreno, emoreno2@weimarisd.org 

        Doug Martella, dmartella@weimarisd.org 

Conference Period 10:30-11:17     Sarah Oertli, soertli@weimarisd.org 

Mayo Walker, mwalker@weimarisd.org    Darla Leppin, dleppin@weimarisd.org 

Steven Marshall, smarshall@weimarisd.org   Amanda Turlington, aturlington@weimarisd.org 

        Stephanie Bludau, sbludau@weimarisd.org 

Conference 11:20-12:07     Sarah Greene, sgreene@weimarisd.org 

Ray Ramos, rramos@weimarisd.org    Joel Ryan McIver, jmciver@weimarisd.org 

        Amanda Machicek, amachicek@weimarisd.org    

Conference Period 12:10-12:57     Raquel Sosa, rsosa@weimarisd.org  

Susan Sternadel, ssternadel@weimarisd.org 

Henry Dreitner, hdreitner@weimarisd.org 

Amanda Spacek, aspacek@weimarisd.org 

Amy Streit, astreit@weimarisd.org 
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